Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Submit to Appropriate District Office

March   2   22S   37E   350   South   357   West   Lea	District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S St Franc	Rd , Az	Santa Fe, 1	MA	BP2C	)CD'2	il Conservati 20 South St. Santa Fe, N	M 87505	•				5 Copies AMENDED REPORT	
**Post Avenue**, Sales 1500	-				EST FO	<u>OR ALI</u>	<u>.OWABLE</u>	AND AUT	<u>'HO</u>	<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number				
11.   10   Section   Township   Range   Lot Idn   Feet from the   Section   Township   Range   Lot Idn   Feet from the   South   Sou	6120 S Yale A		500					New Well / 08/15				ective Date / 08/15/2009		
11		1			ndres, So	uth /					_			
United   Description   Township   Range   Lot Idn   Feet from the   South	34816	1	New N			/	<sup>9</sup> Well 055				'ell Num	ber /		
11	Ul or lot no.		on Township		Range Lot Idn		F .	North/South line		Feet from the East/We		West line	est line County	
U. f. or lot no   Section   Township   Range   Lot Idn   Feet from the   South   Inc   Section   Inc   County   Inc		2					185	South		595 We			Lea	
11   12   13   14   15   15   15   15   15   15   15	UL or lot no.	Section	on Township		Range			****				West line		
III. Oil and Gas Transporters  **Transporter*  **Transporter*  **Transporter*  **Transporter*  30 O/G/W  241472  \$5uthern Union Gas Services, LTD  301 Commerce Street, Suite 700 Fort Worth, TX 76102  **To Fort Worth, TX 76102  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transportation, LLC  1406 NW Country Rd  Hobbs, NM 88240  **To Gas Sentinel Transporter Name and Address Sentinel Transporter Nam		• /										<sup>17</sup> C-		
19 Transporter OGRID	S Date 08/15/2009													
Southern Union Gas Services, LTD   301 Commerce Street, Suite 700 Fort Worth, TX 76102   5108   51													<sup>20</sup> O/G/W	
301 Commerce Street, Suite 700   Fort Worth, XT 8102   Sentinel Transportation, LLC   1406 NW Country Rd   Hobbs, NM 88240			and Address										G	
1406 NW Country Rd   Hobbs, NM 88240					301 Commerce Street, Suite 700									
IV. Well Completion Data  IV. Well Test Data  IV.	5108												0	
21 Spud Date   08/15/2009   23 TD   4694'   4469' CIBP   3920' - 4270'   30 Sacks Cement		7										M		
21 Spud Date   08/15/2009   23 TD   4694'   4469' CIBP   3920' - 4270'   30 Sacks Cement														
21 Spud Date   08/15/2009   23 TD   4694'   4469' CIBP   3920' - 4270'   30 Sacks Cement														
O7/28/2009   O8/15/2009   A694'   A469' CIBP   3920' - 4270'							22			7 27				
12-1/4" 8-5/8" 1133' 600 sx  7-7/8" 5-1/2" 4690' 705 sx  Tubing 2-7/8" 4444'   V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 08/15/2009 08/28/2009 24 hours  35 Oil 39 Water 9 101 87 Oil 08/28/2009 24 hours  42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:  Approved by:  Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER  Approved Date: SEP 2 9 7009.	07/28/2009		08/15/20		009		4694'	4469' CIB	SP.	3920' - 42				
Tubing 2-7/8" 4490' 705 sx  Tubing 2-7/8" 4444'  V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 08/15/2009 08/28/2009 24 hours 36 Csg. Pressure 08/15/2009 08/28/2009 24 hours 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 9 101 87 Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:  Signature:  Signature:  Approved by:  Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER  Approval Date: SEP 2 9 2009			e <sup>28</sup> Casin						<u>t</u> 30					
Tubing 2-7/8" 4444'  V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 08/15/2009 08/28/2009 24 hours  36 Csg. Pressure 08/15/2009 08/28/2009 24 hours  37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 40 Gas 41 Test Method 9 101 87 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature: Approved by:  Printed name: Sophie Mackay  Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER  Approval Date: SEP 2 9 2009.	12	-1/4"		-		8-5/8"		1133			600 sx			
V. Well Test Data  31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date 08/28/2009 24 hours  36 Csg. Pressure 24 hours  37 Choke Size 38 Oil 39 Water 9 101 101 87 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature: Approved by:  Printed name: Sophie Mackay  Printed name: Sophie Mackay  Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER  Approval Date: SEP 2 9 2009	7-	7/8" 			5-1/2"			4690'			705 sx			
31 Date New Oil 08/15/2009 08/15/2009 08/15/2009 08/28/2009 24 hours 35 Tbg. Pressure 08/28/2009 24 hours 36 Csg. Pressure 08/15/2009 08/15/2009 08/28/2009 24 hours 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 9 Water 9 101 87 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:  Printed name: Sophite Mackay  Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER  Approved by:  Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER  Approval Date: SEP 2 9 2009	Tu	bing			2-7/8"			4444'						
31 Date New Oil 08/15/2009 08/15/2009 08/15/2009 08/28/2009 24 hours 35 Tbg. Pressure 08/28/2009 24 hours 36 Csg. Pressure 08/15/2009 08/15/2009 08/28/2009 24 hours 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 9 Water 9 101 87 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:  Printed name: Sophite Mackay  Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER  Approved by:  Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER  Approval Date: SEP 2 9 2009														
37 Choke Size  38 Oil 9				Delive	ery Date	33 7	34 Test Length		35 Tbg. Pressure		sure	<sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure		
9 101 87 Pumping  42 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name: Sophie Mackay  Title: Engineering Tech  E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com  Date:  Phone:												41 77		
been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed name: Sophie Mackay  Title: Engineering Tech  E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com  Date:  Phone:	Choke Si	ize				l I							1	
Printed name: Sophie Mackay  Title: PETROLSUM ENGINEER  Approval Date: SEP 2 9 2009  E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com  Date: Phone:	been complied complete to the	with a	nd that tof my kn	the info	rmation g e and beli	iven abov	e is true and							
Title: Engineering Tech  E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com  Date:  Approval Date:  SEP 2 9 2009	Printed name:		<u>u                                    </u>		F			Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER						
E-mail Address: sophie.mackay@apachecorp.com  Date: Phone:	Title:							Annesyal Data						
Date: Phone:	E-mail Addres	s:	acheco	rp.com	า			<del>,,,,,,,</del>		<u> 0 /</u>	JUS!			
1(0.0) 10.1		, , , ,		Pho	ne:	864								